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VISION 

To be an educational institution of choice for all 

stakeholders which promotes human well-being 

through continuous learning 

 

 

 

 

 

MISSION 

To provide learner-centric education that focuses on 

developing learners as competent, ethically aware 

and socially conscious management professionals 

through continuous improvement in the quality of 

teaching-learning process and research 
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Registration, Induction and Orientation 

First Year (Batch 2022-24) 
27.07.2022 (Wed) — 06.08.2022 (Sat) 

Second Year (Batch 2021-23) 
03.08.2022 (Wed) — 06.08.2022 (Sat) 

 
Trimester-I  Trimester-IV 

 

Classes/ Other events/activities/holidays 

08.08.2022 (Mon) — 31.10.2022 (Mon) 

 

Other events / activities 

15.08.2022 (Mon) - Independence Day 

08.09.2022 (Thu) – Founders Day 

13.09.2022 (Tue) - Goal Setting/SWOT Analysis [Post Lunch] 

16.09.2022 (Fri) - Career Aisle [Post Lunch] 

28.09.2022 (Wed) - Retail Immersion 

29.09.2022 (Thu) - Dandiya Night [Post Lunch] 

 

Holidays 
19.08.2022 (Fri) – Janmashtami 

04.10.2022 (Tue) - Maha Navmi 

05.10.2022 (Wed) - Dussehra 

24.10.2022 (Mon) – Deepavali 

25.10.2022 (Tue) - Govardhan Puja 

26.10.2022 (Wed) - Bhai Duj 

 

 

End-Term Examinations 

01.11.2022 (Tue) —  05.11.2022 (Sat) 

  

Classes/ Other events/activities/holidays 

08.08.2022 (Mon) – 01.11.2022 (Tue) 

 

Other events / activities 

15.08.2022 (Mon) - Independence Day 

08.09.2022 (Thu) – Founders Day 

10.09.2022 (Sat) - SIP Pitching 

24.09.2022 (Sat) to 25.09.2022 (Sun) - GD and Mock PI 

29.09.2022 (Thu) - Dandiya Night [Post Lunch] 

 

 

Holidays 
19.08.2022 (Fri) – Janmashtami 

04.10.2022 (Tue) - Maha Navmi 

05.10.2022 (Wed) - Dussehra 

24.10.2022 (Mon) – Deepavali 

25.10.2022 (Tue) - Govardhan Puja 

26.10.2022 (Wed) - Bhai Duj 

08.11.2022 (Tue) - Guru Nanak Jayanti 

 

End-Term Examinations 

02.11.2022 (Wed) – 12.11.2022 (Sat) 

 

 
Trimester-II  Trimester-V 

 

Classes/ Other events/activities/holidays 
07.11.2022 (Mon) — 21.01.2023 (Sat) 

 

Other events / activities 

14.11.2022 (Mon) – Showing of ET Answer Script of 1T 

18.11.2022 (Fri) – HR Conclave – [Post Lunch] 

19.11.2022 (Sat) – Result Declaration of 1T 

25.11.2022 (Fri) – OJAS 

26.11.2022 (Sat) – OJAS 

03.12.2022 (Sat) - Decision Sciences and Business Analytics Conclave 

12.12.2022 (Mon) - Retail Employee Day [Post Lunch] 

16.12.2022 (Fri) – Sports Event 

17.12.2022 (Sat) – Sports Event 

24.12.2022 (Sat) - Christmas & New Year Celebrations [Post Lunch] 

07.01.2023 (Sat) - KASH Activity 

11.01.2023 (Wed) - Retail Immersion (Wednesday Bazar) 

13.01.2023 (Fri) – Marketing Conclave 

18.01.2023 (Wed) - E-Week [Post Lunch] 

19.01.2023 (Thu) - E-Week [Post Lunch] 

20.01.2023 (Fri) - E-Week [Full Day] 

26.01.2023 (Thu) - Republic Day Celebration 

 

 

 

Holidays 

08.11.2022 (Tue) - Guru Nanak Jayanti 

 

End-Term Examinations 

23.01.2023 (Mon) – 28.01.2023 (Sat) 

  

Classes/ Other events/activities/holidays 
14.11.2022 (Mon) – 31.01.2023 (Tue) 

 

Other events / activities 

19.11.2022 (Sat) – CMC Activity 

21.11.2022 (Mon) - Showing of ET Answer Script of 4T 

25.11.2022 (Fri)  - OJAS 

26.11.2022 (Sat) – OJAS 

26.11.2022 (Sat) – Result Declaration of 4T 

02.12.2022 (Fri) - GD and Mock PI , domain Training 

03.12.2022 (Sat) - GD and Mock PI , domain Training 

07.12.2022 (Wed) - HR Analytics Workshop [Post Lunch] 

08.12.2022 (Thu) - HR Analytics Workshop [Post Lunch] 

09.12.2022 (Fri) - HR Analytics Workshop [Post Lunch] 

10.12.2022 (Sat) - HR Analytics Workshop [Post Lunch] 

12.12.2022 (Mon) - Retail Employee Day [Post Lunch] 

16.12.2022 (Fri) – Sports Event 

17.12.2022 (Sat) - Sports Event 

24.12.2022 (Sat) - Christmas & New Year Celebrations [Post Lunch] 

13.01.2023 (Fri) – Marketing Conclave 

18.01.2023 (Wed) - E-Week [Post Lunch] 

19.01.2023 (Thu) - E-Week [Post Lunch] 

20.01.2023 (Fri) - E-Week [Full Day] 

26.01.2023 (Thu) - Republic Day Celebration 

Holidays 

 

 

End-Term Examinations 

01.02.2023 (Wed) – 08.02.2023 (Wed) 
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Trimester-III  Trimester-VI 

 

Classes/ Other events/activities/holidays 

30.01.2023 (Mon) — 06.05.2023 (Sat) 

 

Other events / activities 
06.02.2023 (Mon) – Showing of ET answer Script of 2T 

06.02.2023 (Mon) – Finance Conclave 

11.02.2023 (Sat) – Result Declaration of 2T 

11.02.2023 (Sat) - Retail Conclave [Post Lunch] 

16.02.2023 (Thu) Show Case of Talent [Post Lunch] 

17.02.2023 (Fri) - Show Case of Talent [Full Day] 

18.02.2023 (Sat) - Business Communication Conclave [Post Lunch] 

24.02.2023 (Fri) - IIC 

25.02.2023 (Sat) - IIC 

17.03.2023 (Fri) - Inter-Continental Conclave 

07.04.2023 (Fri) - SIP Workshop 

08.04.2023 (Sat) - SIP Workshop 

29.04.2023 (Sat) - SIP Workshop [Post Lunch] 

 

Holidays 

18.02.2023 (Sat) - Maha Shivaratri 

08.03.2023 (Wed) – Holi 

30.03.2023 (Thu) - Ram Navami 

07.04.2023 (Fri) - Good Friday 

22.04.2023 (Sat) - Eid-ul-Fitar* 

 

End-Term Examinations 

08.05.2023 (Mon) – 13.05.2023 (Sat) 

 

Year-end activities 

……………………. - Onwards Summer Internship 

22.05.2023 (Mon) - Showing of ET Answer Script of 3T 

27.05.2023 (Sat) - Result  declaration of 3T 

  

Classes/ Other events/activities/holidays 

09.02.2023 (Thu) – 24.04.2023 (Mon) 

 

Other events / activities 
11.02.2023 (Sat) - Retail Conclave [Post Lunch] 

16.02.2023 (Thu) - OD Workshop [Post Lunch] 

16.02.2023 (Thu) Show Case of Talent [Post Lunch] 

17.02.2023 (Fri) - Showing of ET Answer Script of 5T 

17.02.2023 (Fri) - Show Case of Talent [Full Day] 

22.02.2023 (Wed) – Result Declaration of 5T 

24.02.2023 (Fri) - IIC  

25.02.2023 (Sat) – IIC 

29.04.2023 (Sat) – Farewell 

 

 

 

 

 

Holidays 

18.02.2023 (Sat) - Maha Shivaratri 

08.03.2023 (Wed) – Holi 

30.03.2023 (Thu) - Ram Navami 

07.04.2023 (Fri) - Good Friday 

22.04.2023 (Sat) - Eid-ul-Fitar* 

 

End-Term Examinations 

25.04.2023 (Tue) – 28.04.2023 (Fri) 
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